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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/01/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Tue 03/02/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Wed 03/03/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Thu 03/04/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Fri 03/05/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Mon 03/08/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Tue 03/09/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Wed 03/10/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Thu 03/11/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Fri 03/12/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Practice Senn-Thomas Gymnasium
Wed 03/24/2010 3:30 pm HHS GOLF MATCH Raintree Country Club
Thu 03/25/2010 3:30 pm HHS GOLF MATCH Joachim Golf Course
Fri 03/26/2010 3:30 pm HHS JV GOLF MATCH Raintree Country Club
Tue 03/30/2010 3:30 pm HHS GOLF MATCH Teamsters Health and Medical Camp
Thu 04/01/2010 3:30 pm HHS GOL Joachim Golf Course
Mon 04/05/2010 3:30 pm HHS GOLF MATCH Joachim Golf Course
Tue 04/06/2010 3:30 pm HHS GOLF MATCH Joachim Golf Course
Thu 04/08/2010 3:00 pm HHS GOLF MATCH TO BE ANNOUNCED
Wed 04/14/2010 11:00 am HHS GOLF Teamsters Health and Medical Camp
Mon 04/19/2010 3:30 pm HHS GOLF MATCH Perryville Country Club
Tue 04/20/2010 3:00 pm HHS Golf Team Pictures Joachim Golf Course
Wed 04/21/2010 8:00 am HHS GOLF Crown Pointe Golf Course
Thu 04/22/2010 5:00 pm HHS JV GOLF MATCH Pallo's Par Three
Tue 04/27/2010 5:00 pm HHS GOLF Pallo's Par Three
Wed 04/28/2010 TBA HHS JV GOLF MATCH Teamsters Health and Medical Camp
Wed 05/05/2010 TBA HHS GOLF Innsbrook Resort Golf course
Mon 05/10/2010 TBA HHS GOLF Ste. Genevieve Country Club
Mon 05/17/2010 TBA HHS GOLF Silo Ridge Golf Course
Tue 05/18/2010 All Day HHS GOLF Silo Ridge Golf Course


